TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Muhammed Majeed		06/14/2006	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Sabinsa Corporation	
Street Address:	70 Ethel Road West Unit 6	
City:	Piscataway	
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	
Postal Code:	08854	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEW JERSEY	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78025438	GARLISELECT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (732)777-1443

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: lprakash@sabinsa.com

Correspondent Name: Dr. Muhammed Majeed

Address Line 1: Sabinsa Corporation, 70 Ethel Road West

Address Line 2: Unit 6

Address Line 4: Piscataway, NEW JERSEY 08854

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Dr. Muhammed Majeed
Signature:	/mmajeed0491/
Date:	06/27/2006

Total Attachments: 1 source=assign#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003345 FRAME: 0388

900052029 REEL:

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

ASSIGNOR: Dr. Muhammed Majeed, 31 Matthew Ct, Piscataway NJ 08854, USA

ASSIGNEE: Sabinsa Corporation, 70 Ethel Road West Piscataway NJ USA

Trademark GARLISELECT Serial No. 78025438 Registration No. 2602878, Filing Date September 12, 2000; Registered: July 30, 2002.

Assignor, an individual United States citizen, is the owner of the aforementioned trademark for which an application is now pending in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, and Assignee, a New Jersey corporation, is desirous of acquiring said trademark.

In consideration of ten dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration, Assignor hereby assigns to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to said trademark and said application therefor, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademark, and the application to register said trademark.

Dated: June 14, 2006 By:
Name: Dr. Muhammed Majeed Muhammed Majeel
STATE OF New Jersey
COUNTY OF middle de
On this day of, 2006 the above signatory, the Assignor above named, appeared before me and acknowledged this instrument as free and voluntary act for the purpose set forth.
Have G. Mc Makon
Notary Public NANCY G. McMAHON NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF N.J. EXPIRES JULY 15, 2009

RECORDED: 06/27/2006

TRADEMARK REEL: 003345 FRAME: 0389